122
128
130

103
151
153
154
156
157
159
160
161
163

182
185
186
173
190

400
401
402
405
406
410
411
417

218
219

Comedy Central
WWE Channel
MTV

1 Magic

Africa Magic Showcase
Africa Magic Urban
Africa Magic Family
Africa Magic Hausa
Africa Magic Yoruba
Africa Magic Igho
Maisha Magic Bongo
Pearl Magic Prime
Maisha Magic Plus

Nat Geo Wild1
Curiosity Stream
History Channel
HONEY

Spice TV

BBC World News
CNN International
Sky News
Newzroom Africa
Al Jazeera

CNBC Africa
Bloomberg TV
Africa News

ESPN
ESPN 2

218
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
241
242

307
310

322
323
324
326
327

341
343
347

250
265

More
than

ESPN

ESPN 2

SS Grandstand
SS Football Plus
SS Premier League
SS La Liga

SS Football

SS Variety 1

SS Variety 2

SS Variety 3

SS Variety 4

SS Action

SS Rugby

SS Cricket

SS Golf

SS Tennis

SS Motorsport
SS Maximo 1 (P)
SS Maximo 2 (P)

Nick Junior
Jim Jam

MTV Base

Trace Mziki

HIP TV

AfroMusic Channel
Sound City

Faith
TBN
ISLAM CHANNEL

eTV Africa
STN TV

Monthly

270
271
272
273
274
275
282
VASK)
284
286
290
291
292
294
295
296
298
299
376
383
384
386
387
388

850
851
852
853
854
865
866
872

= 89,000

KBCTV

NTV

KTN

Citizen TV
[NEYS
K24

UBC

NTVU
Bukedde TV
INENS)

TBC1
Zanzibar TV
Safari TV
TV Iman
TVE Tanzania
Wasafi TV
ETV News
Rwanda TV
Y254

ITV

EATV
Channel 10
Clouds TV
Upendo TV

BBC World Service

BBC World Radio 2
BBC African Languages
Voice of America

World Radio Network
Channel Islam

Radio France
TransAfrica Radio

128

154
156
159
157
160
161

190

405
406
417

218
220
223
224
225
228
229

WWE Channel

Africa Magic Family
Africa Magic Hausa
Africa Magic Igbo
Africa Magic Yoruba
Maisha Magic Bongo
Pearl Magic

Spice TV

Newzroom Africa
Al Jazeera
Africa News

ESPN

SS Blitz

SS Premier League
SS La Liga

SS Football

SS Variety 3

SS Variety 4

310

323
324
327

341
343
347

250
265
268
270
271
272
273
274
275
282
YASK)
284

More
than

Jim Jam

Trace Mziki
HIP TV
Sound City

Faith
TBN
ISLAM CHANNEL

eTV Africa
STN TV
TV47
KBCTV
NTV

KTN
Citizen TV
KTN News
K24

UBC
NTVU
Bukedde TV

Monthly

286
290
291
292
294
295
296
298
299
376
383
384
386
387
388

850
851
852
853
854
865
866
872

For more info:

s 49,000

NBS

TBC1
Zanzibar TV
Safari TV
TV Iman
TVE Tanzania
Wasafl TV
ETV News
Rwanda TV
Y254

ITV

EATV
Channel 10
Clouds TV
Upendo TV

BBC World Service

BBC World Radio 2
BBC African Languages
Voice of America

World Radio Network
Channel Islam

Radio France
TransAfrica Radio

0768 988 801

Certain channels are offered in high definition and can be viewed in HD with an HD decoder and TV. MultiChoice reserves

the right to add or remove channels at any time.

MultiChoice Africa has a right to add or remove channels in their packages.

From 1%t April 2024
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